
03-jun-23 HORA: 9:00
Org: Fed. Balear
CAMPO: MARCADOR
Polideportivo Germans Escalas

9:00
El Toro A vs Shamrock

9:20
Ponent vs El Toro B

9:40
Menorca vs Shamrock

10:00
El Toro A vs El Toro B

10:20
Ponent vs Menorca

10:40
EL Toro A vs Ponent

11:00
Shamrock vs El Toro B

11:20
Menorca vs El Toro A

11:40
Ponent vs Shamrock

12:00
Menorca vs El Toro B

Puntos Partidos
GRUPO Favor Contra Gana Pierd Empat
TORO B
TORO A
PONENT
MENORCA
SHAMROCK

Clasificación 
1º
2º
3º
4º
5º

2ª SERIE SUB 16       
TORNEO  MICHEL RODIER      
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